
U.S. Virgin Islands

Total
Retired 
workers

Disabled 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents Spouses Children

All 
beneficiaries

Retired 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents

65,228,238 47,292,977 7,877,129 3,888,166 2,261,928 3,908,038 99,804,910 78,413,357 5,833,092 50,795,566

Total, U.S. Virgin Islands 21,938 17,299 1,303 1,215 853 1,268 29,211 24,420 1,501 18,058

10,675 8,060 680 710 565 660 14,220 11,507 890 8,675
1,205 930 80 75 50 70 1,675 1,396 97 975

780 635 40 40 30 35 1,097 944 47 660
530 425 30 30 20 25 748 618 42 445

1,805 1,365 100 135 115 90 2,391 1,921 177 1,510
500 425 30 25 10 10 824 724 40 430

680 470 55 45 45 65 766 583 49 515
1,535 1,150 100 95 85 105 2,031 1,648 110 1,235

360 250 35 30 15 30 458 343 32 265
3,280 2,410 210 235 195 230 4,230 3,330 296 2,640

11,265 9,240 625 505 290 605 14,990 12,911 612 9,380
3,035 2,525 145 135 90 140 4,196 3,649 167 2,565
3,105 2,405 235 160 85 220 3,746 3,065 187 2,480
2,680 2,255 135 100 60 130 3,650 3,213 119 2,260

995 845 40 50 20 40 1,462 1,299 62 860
485 405 30 15 5 30 615 531 19 400

280 225 10 15 15 15 417 365 21 245
685 580 30 30 15 30 904 789 37 570

a.

All areas a

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and 
ZIP Code, December 2021

Number
Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)

Number of 
OASDI 

beneficiaries 
aged 65 or olderField office and ZIP Code

00824

00840
00841
00850
00851

NOTE: To avoid disclosing the reason for Social Security eligibility and amounts of benefits received, a controlled rounding procedure was used for field office and ZIP Code data. 
Data are not shown for ZIP Codes with fewer than 15 beneficiaries.

CONTACT: (410) 965-0090 or statistics@ssa.gov.

SOURCES: Social Security Administration, Master Beneficiary Record, 100 percent data; and U.S. Postal Service geographic data.

00805

00830
00831

Includes beneficiaries in foreign countries.

St. Thomas
00801
00802
00803
00804

St. Croix
00820
00821
00822
00823

720  ♦  OASDI Beneficiaries by State and ZIP Code, 2021




